STPS30M60SR Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number STPS30M60SR-DG
Manufacturer STMicroelectronics
Manufacturer Product Number STPS30M60SR
Description DIODE SCHOTTKY 60V 30A I2PAK
Detailed Description Diode 60 V 30A Through Hole I2PAK
DiGi is a global authorized distributor of electronic components.

L
STPS30M60SR STMicroelectronics DIODE SCHOTTKY 60V 30A I2PAK
Ordering information STPS30M60S
8/9 Doc ID 022049 Rev 1
3 Ordering information
4 Revision history
Table 8. Ordering information
Order code Marking Package Weight Base qty Delivery mode
STPS30M60ST STPS30M60ST TO-220AB 2.2 g 50 Tube
STPS30M60SR STPS30M60SR I2PAK 1.49 g 50 Tube
STPS30M60SG-TR STPS30M60SG D2PAK 1.48 g 1000 Tape and reel
Table 9. Revision history
Date Revision Changes
14-Oct-2011 1 First issue.
STPS30M60SR STMicroelectronics DIODE SCHOTTKY 60V 30A I2PAK